
University of Michigan 
Hosting Documentation Form 

 
Purpose of event:                                                                                                                    

Date of event:                                            

Amount:                                                    

Account #:                                                 

PO# (if applicable):                                   

Source/Vendor Name:                                                                                                             

Contact Person/Phone #:                                                                                                         

Was Alcohol Served?  Yes:                  No:                  
Was meeting held in Beyster Building? Yes     No     If NO, where? _________________ 
Was this meeting in support of alumni, commencement or fund raising activities? Yes            No            
List of attendees: 
1.                                                                             

2.                                                                             

3.                                                                             

4.                                                                             

5.                                                                             

6.                                                                             

7.                                                                             

8.                                                                             

9.                                                                             

10.                                                                           

11.                                                                           

12.                                                                           

13.                                                                           

14.                                                                           

15.                                                                           

16.                                                                           

17.                                                                           

18.                                                                           

19.                                                                           

20.                                                                           

21.                                                                           

22.                                                                           

23.                                                                           

24.                                                                           

25.                                                                           
 

University Affiliation: 
                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                                

                                                                  
Signature of event/meeting coordinator 

                                                                   
Date 


